
Part No.: 139776
Vendor Part No.: ALL4763

ALLNET Switch Module ALL4763 SFP+(Mini-GBIC),
10Gbit
>>> Go to the shop article

EAN CODE

4 0 3 8 8 1 6 0 6 3 3 6 6

LC connector, 10G, Singlemode, SFP, 20KM range, Commercial 0-+70deg,
*** only for one fiber! 1xLC simplex up to 20Km***,
Attention works only in combination with the Tx1330nm!
for Allnet/AlliedTelesyn/Avago/Avaya/Cambium/D-
link/Entersys/Mikrotik/Netgear/Lancom/QNAP/Planet/Ubiquiti/Zyxel/ZTE

Attributes

Attribute Value

Einsatzort GBIC: Standard

Entfernung: 20km

Geschwindigkeit Mini-GBIC: 10Gbit

Kompatibilität GBIC: uncodiert

Mode: Singlemode B(Bidi)A

SFP: SFP+

Weight: 0.03 Kg

Warranty: 24.00 Months
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Accessories

Part No. Name

139777 ALLNET Switch Module ALL4764 SFP+(Mini-GBIC), 10Gbit

112203 ALLNET ALL-SG8826MX-10G / full managed 24 Port Gigabit/2xSFP

112082 ALLNET ALL-SG8826PMX-10G / full managed 24 Port Gigabit/2x S

122263 ALLNET ALL-SG8950M / full managed Layer2+ 48 Port Gigabit +

122261 ALLNET ALL-SG8950PM / full managed Layer2+ 48 Port Gigabit +
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